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Monday   6:50 pm Lanes 1 - 8Warpath Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Little Rascals 87.5 7 1 87.5 7 1 5 2768 3746
2 4 Pin Ups 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 4 2900 3728
3 8 Team 8 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 2483 3767
4 3 Team 3 62.5 5 3 62.5 5 3 4 2777 3740
5 6 Carl's Alley Cats 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 2 3157 3727
6 2 Bowl Movements 37.5 3 5 37.5 3 5 2 3041 3611
7 1 Mixed Nuts 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 2 2873 3743
8 5 Bowling Trio 12.5 1 7 12.5 1 7 1 2738 3614

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Carl's Alley Cats 559 624 689 1872 0 <---> Team 8 563 673 714 1950 4
3-4 Bowling Trio 587 570 620 1777 0 <---> Little Rascals 606 634 671 1911 4
5-6 Bowl Movements 615 584 555 1754 0 <---> Pin Ups 641 618 625 1884 4
7-8 Mixed Nuts 646 660 595 1901 1 <---> Team 3 558 671 680 1909 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 4  1- 8  7- 3  2- 6
Next Week  3- 6  7- 2  1- 5  8- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 594 Carl's Alley Cats 525 Team 3 520 Bowl Movements
Scratch Series 1587 Carl's Alley Cats 1470 Pin Ups 1469 Bowl Movements

Handicap Game 714 Team 8 689 Carl's Alley Cats 680 Team 3
Handicap Series 1950 Team 8 1911 Little Rascals 1909 Team 3

Men Scratch Game 234 Danny Garber 223 Jacob Henry 216 Joey Helton
Scratch Series 604 Jacob Henry 554 Danny Garber 548 Rosy Gillenwater

Women Scratch Game 240 Emily Smith 228 Kelleylu Schick 191 Stephanie Wills
Scratch Series 564 Kelleylu Schick 513 Emily Smith 476 Stephanie Wills

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Scratch Series 1587 Carl's Alley Cats 1470 Pin Ups

Handicap Series 1950 Team 8 1911 Little Rascals
Scratch Game 530 Bowl Movements 515 Mixed Nuts

Handicap Game 680 Team 3 657 Bowling Trio
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Series 604 Jacob Henry 595 Rosy Gillenwater 576 Gary Pearson
Scratch Game 234 Danny Garber 216 Joey Helton 201 Jason Smith

Women Scratch Series 587 Susie Carpenter 564 Kelleylu Schick 492 Margaret Gilliam
Scratch Game 240 Emily Smith 191 Stephanie Wills 184 Brenda Melton

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Mixed Nuts
1 R Gary Pearson 179 27 1075 6 545 535 154 191 154 499 547

10 R Kathy Thurau 118 82 713 6 358 348 124 112 127 363 615
25 R Jacob Henry 180 27 1085 6 544 534 223 212 169 604 739

2 - Bowl Movements
27 R Carl Cuthrell 149 54 895 6 455 445 113 164 138 415 550
26 R Emily Smith 177 29 1065 6 537 527 240 145 128 513 582
11 R Jason Smith 180 27 1081 6 548 538 167 180 194 541 622
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Team 3
28 Jo Ellen Anderson 132 70 398 3 400 393 118 149 131 398 608
29 Tazz Littles 159 45 954 6 486 476 137 179 166 482 623
31 Kelleylu Schick 177 29 1065 6 537 527 148 188 228 564 678

4 - Pin Ups
33 Stephanie Wills 151 53 907 6 461 451 191 145 140 476 656
32 Susie Carpenter 195 13 587 3 589 582 a185 a185 a185 555 594
34 Pam King 141 62 851 6 427 417 127 150 162 439 634

5 - Bowling Trio
36 Brenda Melton 149 54 895 6 455 445 120 157 171 448 610
14 Bill Adams 159 45 955 6 485 475 158 159 178 495 648
35 Margaret Gilliam 148 55 888 6 453 443 163 108 125 396 519

6 - Carl's Alley Cats
16 Carl Williams 160 45 964 6 485 475 145 168 172 485 620
17 Danny Garber 175 31 1050 6 534 524 170 150 234 554 674
18 Rosy Gillenwater 190 18 1143 6 576 566 149 211 188 548 578

7 - Little Rascals
21 Ted Garcia 145 58 874 6 440 430 155 157 154 466 664
20 Gary Lucas 146 57 877 6 446 436 132 151 196 479 689
19 Mike Hare 169 36 1017 6 513 503 156 163 158 477 558

8 - Team 8
24 Ed Schick 127 74 766 6 386 376 119 156 188 463 757
22 Tina Laster 121 80 729 6 369 359 95 87 131 313 505
23 Joey Helton 164 41 988 6 497 487 135 216 181 532 688
Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tina Laster 120 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Monday     6:50 pm Warpath Lanes
Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2Reprint of Scores -- Week 2

Lane 1 6 - Carl's Alley Cats   Week 2  05/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carl Williams 159 45 145 168 172 485 620
Danny Garber 165 40 170 150 234 554 674
Rosy Gillenwater 198 10 149 211 188 548 578

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 464 529 594 1587 1587

Handicap 95 95 95 285
Total 559 624 689 1587 1872

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 2 8 - Team 8   Week 2  05/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ed Schick 101 98 119 156 188 463 757
Tina Laster 138 64 95 87 131 313 505
Joey Helton 152 52 135 216 181 532 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 349 459 500 1308 1308

Handicap 214 214 214 642
Total 563 673 714 1308 1950

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 3 5 - Bowling Trio   Week 2  05/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brenda Melton 149 54 120 157 171 448 610
Bill Adams 153 51 158 159 178 495 648
Margaret Gilliam 164 41 163 108 125 396 519

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 441 424 474 1339 1339

Handicap 146 146 146 438
Total 587 570 620 1339 1777

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 4 7 - Little Rascals   Week 2  05/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ted Garcia 136 66 155 157 154 466 664
Gary Lucas 132 70 132 151 196 479 689
Mike Hare 180 27 156 163 158 477 558

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 443 471 508 1422 1422

Handicap 163 163 163 489
Total 606 634 671 1422 1911

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 5 2 - Bowl Movements   Week 2  05/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Carl Cuthrell 160 45 113 164 138 415 550
Emily Smith 184 23 240 145 128 513 582
Jason Smith 180 27 167 180 194 541 622

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 520 489 460 1469 1469

Handicap 95 95 95 285
Total 615 584 555 1469 1754

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 6 4 - Pin Ups   Week 2  05/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Stephanie Wills 143 60 191 145 140 476 656
Susie Carpenter 195 13 a185 a185 a185 555 594
Pam King 137 65 127 150 162 439 634

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 503 480 487 1470 1470

Handicap 138 138 138 414
Total 641 618 625 1470 1884

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 7 1 - Mixed Nuts   Week 2  05/12/2025

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gary Pearson 192 16 154 191 154 499 547
Kathy Thurau 116 84 124 112 127 363 615
Jacob Henry 160 45 223 212 169 604 739

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 501 515 450 1466 1466

Handicap 145 145 145 435
Total 646 660 595 1466 1901

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 8 3 - Team 3   Week 2  05/12/2025
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Ave HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jo Ellen Anderson 132 70 118 149 131 398 608
Tazz Littles 157 47 137 179 166 482 623
Kelleylu Schick 167 38 148 188 228 564 678

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 403 516 525 1444 1444

Handicap 155 155 155 465
Total 558 671 680 1444 1909

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
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